Organizing committee for SF15

Chair: Joseph Morris

jmorris4@slb.com, joe@the-morris.net

Technical Committee

Petroleum: Alvin Chan

Alvin.W.Chan@shell.com

Mining: Greg Hasenfus

o

GregHasenfus@consolenergy.com

Civil: Haiying Huang

haiying.huang@ce.gatech.edu

Interdisciplinary: Russ Detwiler

detwiler@uci.edu

Treasurer: Bill Dershowitz

Dersh@GOLDER.com

Executive Director: Peter Smeallie

smeallie@verizon.net

Technical Tours: Ghazal lzadi

N,

ghazal.izadi@bakerhughes.com

Paper/Poster Awards Committee Leader:
Marisela Sanchez-Nagel

Marisela@ofgeomech.com

Exhibits: Wayne Gibson

wgibson@gibsongroup.ca



